2012 “TO BRIDGE A GAP” CONFERENCE
GIS/GPS Introductory Preconference Workshop

Monday, April 2nd, 2012, 8:00AM-5:00PM
CHOCTAW NATION RV PARK
(across the street from Choctaw Casino & Resort)
Durant, Oklahoma

Limited Seats Available
To Reserve Your Seat now Contact Caren Johnson 1-800-522-6170 ext. 2133

Cost $25 per person

Instruction by:
Frank Harjo, GIS Coordinator, Muscogee Nation
and
Brian McCurdy, GIS Technician, Chickasaw

Nation

For more details regarding the introductory GPS/GIS Preconference Workshop, please contact Ryan Spring at
rspring@choctawnation.com or visit our website at www.choctawnationculture.com/TBAG2012.
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2012 “TO BRIDGE A GAP” CONFERENCE
GIS/GPS Introductory Preconference Workshop
Agenda

Monday, April 2nd, 2012, 8:00AM-5:00PM
CHOCTAW NATION RV PARK
(across the street from Choctaw Casino & Resort)
Durant, Oklahoma

Instruction by:
Frank Harjo, GIS Coordinator, Muscogee Nation
and
Brian McCurdy, GIS Technician, Chickasaw Nation

Workshop Schedule:

7:30-8:00AM
8:00-9:00AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-9:45AM
9:45-10:45AM
10:45-11:15AM
11:15-12:15PM
12:15-11:5PM
1:15-2:00PM
2:00-2:30PM
2:30-3:30PM
3:30-3:45PM
3:45-4:45PM
4:45-5:00PM

Registration

ARCGIS Overview

GPS Unit Overview

Break

Map making Introduction
Drive to Field Site (Highland Cemetery)
Collect Data

Lunch (provided)

Collect data

Drive back to Classroom
Upload Data to ARCMap
Break

Continue Making Maps
Showcase Maps (slideshow)

For more details regarding the introductory GPS/GIS Preconference Workshop, please contact Ryan Spring at
rspring@choctawnation.com or visit our website at www.choctawnationculture.com/TBAG2012.
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