



## 2012 "TO BRIDGE A GAP" CONFERENCE GIS/GPS Introductory Preconference Workshop

Monday, April 2nd, 2012, 8:00AM-5:00PM CHOCTAW NATION RV PARK (across the street from Choctaw Casino & Resort) Durant, Oklahoma

Limited Seats Available To Reserve Your Seat now Contact Caren Johnson 1-800-522-6170 ext. 2133 Cost \$25 per person



Instruction by: Frank Harjo, GIS Coordinator, Muscogee Nation and Brian McCurdy, GIS Technician, Chickasaw Nation



Highland Cemetery Location Map - TBAG - GPS & GIS Workshop April 2012

For more details regarding the introductory GPS/GIS Preconference Workshop, please contact Ryan Spring at <u>rspring@choctawnation.com</u> or visit our website at <u>www.choctawnationculture.com/TBAG2012</u>.

## 2012 "TO BRIDGE A GAP" CONFERENCE GIS/GPS Introductory Preconference Workshop Agenda

Monday, April 2nd, 2012, 8:00AM-5:00PM CHOCTAW NATION RV PARK (across the street from Choctaw Casino & Resort) Durant, Oklahoma

Instruction by: Frank Harjo, GIS Coordinator, Muscogee Nation and Brian McCurdy, GIS Technician, Chickasaw Nation

Workshop Schedule:

7:30-8:00AM	Registration
8:00-9:00AM	ARCGIS Overview
9:00-9:30 AM	GPS Unit Overview
9:30-9:45AM	Break
9:45-10:45AM	Map making Introduction
10:45-11:15AM	Drive to Field Site (Highland Cemetery)
11:15-12:15PM	Collect Data
12:15-11:5PM	Lunch (provided)
1:15-2:00PM	Collect data
2:00-2:30PM	Drive back to Classroom
2:30-3:30PM	Upload Data to ARCMap
3:30-3:45PM	Break
3:45-4:45PM	Continue Making Maps
4:45-5:00PM	Showcase Maps (slideshow)

For more details regarding the introductory GPS/GIS Preconference Workshop, please contact Ryan Spring at <u>rspring@choctawnation.com</u> or visit our website at <u>www.choctawnationculture.com/TBAG2012</u>.